
NOMBRE ESTABLECIMIENTO NIT NOMBRE DIRECCION TELEFONO EMAIL

HOTEL SAN FRANCISCO DEL EJE CAFETERO 18493516 MEJIA QUINTERO JAIRO-MAURICIO . MZ 11 LO 3 GIBRALTAR

HOTEL MIRADOR DEL CAFE 40760617 MARTHA MANRIQUE CARRERA 21 CALLE 21-21 02 3114735676

HOTEL CONFORTEL 10014736 RUBIEL FABIAN RUIZ CORRALES RUIZ CALLE 23  N* 18-32 7414852

FINCA TESORITO 41891739 SALAZAR ARBELAEZ MARTHA-EUGENIA . EL ROCIO EL CAIMO 7496472

OPERADORA DE HOTELES Y FINCAS SAS 900928170 OPERADORA DE HOTELES Y FINCAS SAS CL 21 NO. 18-20 3013759853 caroacevedores@hotmail.com

HOTEL SAN MARTIN ARMENIA 7531302 JAIRO  RESTREPO GOMEZ 0 AV BOLIVAR 7N-26

ALVAREZ OCAMPO Y COMPAÑÍA S.C.S. 805016364 ALVAREZ OCAMPO Y COMPAÑÍA S.C.S. CALLE 2 # 14 - 128 7466129

HOTEL OASIS DORADO 66768339 JANETH C 35 20 19

FINCA HOTEL LA DULCERA 55170555 CLAUDIA VIVIANA VEREDA PUERTO ESPEJO FINCA LA DULCERA 3163566127

HOTEL VALERY 89006489 BETANCOURT HERRERA FRANCISCO-JAVI . . 3165103828

ECOHOTEL LAS PALMAS 1094940268 VALENTINA  SALAZAR SALCEDO SALAZAR SALCEDO KM 4 VIA AEROPUERTO 3136439266

HOSTAL LA MIA 9809053 TORRES FRANCO JAIR . FCA LA MIA VDA EL CAIMO - ARMENIA KM 4 3105446189

CHALET TURISTICO EL GUAYABITO 41917870 HERRERA MONTES LUZ-MARINA . MZ 13 LO 85 UR BOSQUES DE PINARES 7411035

FINCA HOTEL EL MESON 31497169 ISABEL FERNANDA REBELLON MONTOYA REBELLON FINCA EL MESON VEREDA EL MESON ARMENIA-PANTANILO 3206943063

HOTEL SAN SEBASTIAN ARMENIA 42999671 HOTEL SAN SEBASTIAN ARMENIA CR   17   17-20 3013030400

HOTEL EL QUIJOTE CAFETERO 41913144 ANA RESTREPO UR CIUDAD DEL SOL MZ D LO 6 7353151

HOTEL PORTAL DEL NORTE  DE ARMENIA 901148880 INVERSIONES HOTEL PORTAL DEL NORTE SAS CR 14  19ANORTE 36 3582276 HOTELPORTALDELNORTECOLOMBIA@GMAIL.COM

JOSE ABDULLALY LONDOÑO 7502691 LONDONO LAINEZ JOSE-ABDULLALY . MZ B LO 12 UR VLL DE LAS AMERICAS 3127815463

HOTEL CASA LUNA ARMENIA 89005585 FABIAN  ORTIZ CARDONA CARDONA CRA. 16  14-50  ESQ.  AREA COMUN - ARMENIA.

HOTEL EMPERATRIZ 38852225 GLORIA  DIAZ SERNA DIAZ K 14 27 22/28 7723884

YESHAIAH S.A.S. 900496525 RUEDA CARRERA 17 # 10N-25 BLQ 7 APTO 502 3012188465

RESIDENCIAS EL VIAJERO 29503245 ELIZABETH HERRERA CRA. 19 # 34 - 21 7373267

HOTEL COLONIA ANTIGUA 79697848 CHACON RIAÑO HOLMAN FERLEY . CR 14 23-26 7322326 holmanchacon@yahoo.com

LA QUINTA PORRA. 41885937 MARTHA ARISTIZABAL LA FORTUNA EL REGALO 7459281 reservas@hotelesaquitaporra.com

EL RINCON DEL MOLINILLO 41959804 MISTELI FAJARDO KM 4  VIA ARMENIA MONTENEGRO VDA EL MESON

RESIDENCIAS MODERNO ARISTI 41901234 CAMACHO URREA MISLEDY . MZ 24 CS 1 ET II UR CIUDADELA PUER 7441286

HOTEL CASA LUNA 89005585 FABIAN  ORTIZ CARDONA CARDONA MZ 1 BQ A CS 3 C.R. CAMINOS DEL CA 7313496

COMBIA INSPIRACION S.A.S 900574675 COMBIA INSPIRACION SAS CRA. 10  N* 15N-09  APT. 1001 3146825396

HOTEL COLONIA ANTIGUA 79697848 CHACON RIAÑO HOLMAN FERLEY . CR 14 23-26 3014386430 holmanchacon@yahoo.com

FINCA BONANZA 24467602 BUSTAMANTE GOMEZ RUTH-STELLA . BONANZA LA INDIA 3167410645

VICTORIA'S PARK  HOTEL 51621178 VICKY K 17 22N 50 AP 204 ED BALCONES LA 7341030

LA QUINTA PORRA. 41885937 MARTHA ARISTIZABAL LA FORTUNA EL REGALO 3133751938

HOTEL CAFE CAFE AVENIDA 700088326 MARIA CAMILA ZEA AV. BOLIVAR  N* 10NORTE-84 7463447

RESIDENCIA YANETH 1094967894 YULIANA LICETH ENCISO CL 36 NO. 19-50 7336151 yulianarayo@hotmail.com

FINCA  EL RECUERDO  DE LA INDIA 41420993 MARIA BOTELLO LA MARIA LA INDIA

S.J. HOTEL  JERONIMO"S 24414055 MARIA CONSUELO RUIZ CALLE 23  N* 18-32 7412336

HOTEL SAN JOSE DEL BOSQUE 24575119 ROMERO DE MU#OZ EMMA DEL SOCOR . BRR LA UNION MZ 11 N. 4 LOC 2 3163693866

HOTEL EL MIRADOR PAISA 41892909 LUZ DARY TABARES CARRERA 18 # 35-51 PISO 3 7403341

ARMENIA  HOTEL S.A. 19467632 ARMENIA-HOTEL-S-A CRA. 14  #  8N-67

ALOJAMIENTO  LA MIRAGE ZULEYBAR 41909718 GLORIA OSPINA RECLAMA EN EL CAM

INVERSIONES HOTELERAS TRUGO SAS 900954559 INVERSIONES HOTELERAS TRUGO SAS CALLE 9 13 34 BR LA CASTELLANA 3144731029

FINCA LA FLORESTA 830116618 GRUPO-ECOVERDE-S-A KM 3 VIA EL DEN VDA. STA. ANA 7344755

HOTEL QUINDIO SUITE 41962906 SANCHEZ RONCANCIO DIANA-MARIA 0 CARRERA 13 # 29 -14 URIBE 3147209602

HOTEL EL QUIJOTE CAFETERO 41940155 ANA MILENA GONZALEZ ESCOBAR . CR 15 NRO 25-08 7353151 mile7-4@hotmail.com

HOTEL VOLARE 900577157 GRUPO SUCARO S.A.S CARRERA 13 # 9-29 3165291191

 PALERMO  QUINDIO 1094892152 LUIS FERNANDO VAQUERO CALLE 15  18-53 7315038

HOTEL MECHAS Y PATRO 46371002 LINA MARIA PEREZ KM 7 VIA EL EDEN VRD MURILLO MECHAS Y PATRO 3126830760 hotelmechasypatro@gmail.com

HOTEL ATARDECER CAFETERO 38650120 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ CALLE 16NORTE  N* 13-26  B/EL NOGAL 314438484



SJ HOTEL SAN JERONIMO 41948276 CARDONA CASTRILLON CALLE 35 # 20-68  TAQ 54 TERMINAL DE TRANSPORTES 7456683

TOSCANELA 7446204 MARIA ARIZA CRA. 15 # 14-47 7468811

COMBIA INSPIRACION S.A.S 900574675 COMBIA INSPIRACION SAS CRA. 10  N* 15N-09  APT. 1001 3146825396 haciendacombia@gmail.com

RESIDENCIAS TONCHALA DEL QUINDIO 31844927 MARIA LIGIA PEDRAZA MARIN PEDRAZA C 9N 21 51 BQ 2 APC 14 YULIMA 3 7444483

JHONATHAN ALEXIS LUNA TRIANA 1016015426 JONATHAN ALEXIS LUNA TRIANA CL 21 NO. 15-51 7339974 lunatrianajonatanalexis@gmail.com

HOTEL ATARDECER CAFETERO 24811846 LUZ ESTELLA ALVAREZ CL 16 NORTE NRO 13-26 BRR EL NOGAL 3217864967 chiflis_29@hotmail.com

REDES Y CONTROLES S.A.S 900447670 REDES Y CONTROLES S.A.S CALLE 24 NORTE # 13-30 3128396938

HOTEL CAMPESTRE PUEBLO BELLO 900592927 3 FINCA PUEBLO BELLO VEREDA REVANCHA 3218303035

VIVIANCY ALOJAMIENTO TEMPORAL 79438392 ANDRES FELIPE DE LA AUXILIADORA MARTINEZ URIBE CL 37N # 20-85 TORRE 1 APTO 1006-605 3125011160

HOTEL MANSION REAL DEL QUINDIO 40725959 ELENA  BAUTISTA BARRETO CALLE 35 # 20-85 7413142

CLUB HOTEL NUTIVARA 1010199696 PETER CASTRO CL 20 17 30 3113660756

RESIDENCIAS EL REPOSO 41943686 MARGARITA  GARCIA CALLE 20 3 19-30 7327873 JURIDICASARMENIA5@HOTMAIL.COM

ICONO VIRTUAL 57461227 MERCEDES DEL MAR ARCHILA KM 5 VIA ARMENIA-MONTENEGRO VDA PANTANILLO FCA ARAGUANEY CA13128331574 pabloposso22@hotmail.com

HOTEL  MAITAMA 19116195 JAIRO TOBON URIBE . CALLE 21 # 16 - 45 7410488 maitamacomercial@gmail.com

FINCA LA ESPAÑOLA 41946369 MONICA RINCON FINCA LA ESPAÑOLA VEREDA JARDINES CAMPRESTRE 2 KM DESPUES CORREGIMIENTO3007822288

HOTEL MANSION REAL DEL QUINDIO 40725959 ELENA BARRETO CALLE 35 # 20-85 7413142

HOTEL MIRADOR DEL QUINDIO 42013087 GOMEZ MORALES SANDRA MILENA . CR 14  12N-58 7326046

HOTEL CAMPESTRE VILLA GLORIA 41693324 GLORIA JUDITH DEL SOCORRO NOGUERA FUENTES KM 2 VIA ARMENIA -M/NEGRO VILLA GLORIA  VDA EL MESON

HOTEL CASA REAL ARMENIA 25264995 MUELAS CASTILLO TEOTISTA CARRERA 18 # 18-36 3216415773

VISTAMAR SUITES &  APARTAMENTOS METROLOFT MARMENIA 901045024 GRUPO VISTAMAR S.A.S. CR 19 NO. 26NORTE - 49 OF 101 ED METROLOFT 3166003248 recepción@vistamarcolombia.com

HOTEL QUINDIO PLAZA 7547152 JESUS YESID ISAZA ZAPATA CL 20 17-34 3137199435 jesseisaza@hotmail.com

HOTEL PORTAL DE LOS VIAJEROS 99020603743 RINCON TABORDA MIGUEL ANGEL . CRA 18 17-22 3187162595 portaljolko@hotmail.com

MARCKIA HOTEL 1094911364 JOSE LUIS SUAREZ DUQUE CR 13 NO. 22-44 3148776746

NUEVO HOTEL CAFE REAL 1121852092 DUARTE CEBALLOS LINA-MARIA CEBALLOS LINA MARIA CRA 18 # 21-32 7443055

PADILLA RAMIREZ WILSON 2627487 WILSON  PADILLA RAMIREZ RAMIREZ MZ 19 LO 28 ET II UR LA FACHADA 3108325614

FINCA HOTEL EL MESON 31497169 ISABEL FERNANDA REBELLON FINCA EL MESON VEREDA EL MESON ARMENIA-PANTANILO 3113869588

ECO HOTEL LAS ORQUIDEAS 29287844 PAOLA ANDREA VALENCIA CR 15   7-28 3108325614

FINCA TURISTICA LA LINDA 18386192 GILBERTO BOTERO BOTERO VEREDA EL CAIMO FINCA LA LINDA 3116081387

CHALET TURISTICO EL GUAYABITO 41917870 HERRERA MONTES LUZ-MARINA . MZ 13 LO 85 UR BOSQUES DE PINARES 7471035

HOTEL VERMONT 41916664 MONICA  ARANGO OLAYA OLAYA C 2N 18 144 PR 36 BULEVAR DEL COLI 7312621

HOTEL KANDY 41922105 LOPEZ VILLADA LUZ ADRIANA . CRA 18 18 22 P2 3183247377 sonapi39@hotmail.com

FINCA VILLA ANGELICA 24481777 GARZON GARCIA MARIA-AMPARO A 19 15N 49 BQ IN 5 AP 3A UN 3 3116305150

OFICINA DE ARQUITECTOS 890001153 NINO CRA. 14 # 21-51, PISO 2 7447441

HOTEL CAMPESTRE SOLAR DE LA LUNA 79150830 ARISTIZABAL GOMEZ JAVIER C 2N 18 144 ED 4 AP 403 BULEVAR DE 3006100188 solardeluna@gmail.com

HOTEL BAHIA SOL 41941221 EIDY ARREDONDO K 13 27 09 PARQUE URIBE 3102788095

HOTEL MIRADOR DEL CAFE 40760617 MARTHA MANRIQUE CARRERA 21 CALLE 21-21 02 7362302

HOTEL AMANECER  CAFETERO 7547621 JOHN  JAIRO CALLE  HERNANDEZ . .

HOTEL EL MIRADOR PAISA 41892909 LUZ DARY TABARES CARRERA 18 # 35-51 PISO 3 7471936

CASA DE CAMPO TOSCANA 79685457 LUIS BLACH KM 1 CASA 6 VIA AL CAIMO PORTUGALITO 7498049 lblach@gmail.com

ARTESANIAS CUAMBI 42028450 GLORIA PATRICIA JIMENEZ IZASA KM 5 VIA ARMENIA MONTENEGRO VDA PANTANILLO FCA ARAGUANEY3012227394 fincahotelaraguaney@hotmail.com

COMERCIALIZADORA  EL INGENIO AZUCAR 19191754 JOSE ORTIZ MERCAR  BODEGA  3  LOCAL  9 3113582276 antenorti@hotmail.com

HOTEL YURA ARMENIA 7505193 LUIS ALBERTO PARRA CRA 22 # 20 - 57 3136581457

FINCA HOTEL EL REFUGIO MAKO 7555846 LISIMACO SIERRA CALLE 15 #  13-28 7555846

HOTEL ANOCHECER CAFETERO 17152133 JORGE CUELLAR 0 0 3184107126

RESIDENCIAS 20 - 20 29971668 SONIA MARTINEZ CRA 20  20-13 7441101

DULCES  DE LA  ABUELA - FINCA  SAN  DIEGO 24468289 YOLANDA  VALENCIA LONDOÑO PROFESIONALES, CRA. 15 # 5N-27 7451475

HOTEL EL SUEÑO QUINDIANO 4052976 MIGUEL ALVAREZ CALLE 35 # 19-29 3307041112

CASA HOTEL DEL NORTE 41916975 ROSA SANCHEZ CALLE 16N # 13 -  26 3108492484

FINCA VALPARAISO DEL QUINDIO 41946698 CORREDOR GALVIS DIANA-MARCELA . KM 3 VIA ARMENIA - AEROPUERTO EL EDEN 3117338920



HOTEL GAVIOTA 1094919872 SERGIO VELASQUEZ CALLE 48  NO. 18 - 47 PISO 2 7312740

HOTEL  LEDA 7495566 ALBERTO CASTRILLON M. . CL 15 # 16-38

FINCA HOTEL FATIMA 41927400 MONICA NIETO MZ B CS 21 BR EL RECREO 7405282

JONATHAN ALEXIS LUNA TRIANA 1016015426 JONATHAN ALEXIS LUNA TRIANA CL 21 NO. 15-51 3014198565 lunatrianajonatanalexis@gmail.com

VIVIANCY ALOJAMIENTO TEMPORAL 79438392 ANDRES FELIPE DE LA AUXILIADORA MARTINEZ URIBE CRA 19 # 26N-49 AP 302 3125011160

HOTEL TOSCANA 1121920285 ERIK ARISTIZABAL CRA 19 NRO 18-26 HOTEL TOSCANA 7441137

ARMENIA  HOTEL S.A. 19467632 ARMENIA-HOTEL-S-A CRA. 14  #  8N-67 7460099

CASA CAMPESTRE RANCHO LINARES 24308115 LONDONO SALAZAR AMPARO . MZ C MONTE PRADO 3137473395

LA RED CENTRAL 4372798 MARIO ANDRES RAMIREZ CASTILLO RAMIREZ C 21 16 26 L S STN 11 ED EL CHISPERO 3134072740

FINCA HOTEL TUMBAGA 41893504 ADRIANA FRANCO KM 2.1 VIA PUERTO ESPEJO  HACIA P/TAPAO VDA. EL ZIPA 3023760216

COLOMBIA ACTIVA RUIZ DUFEU SAS 900745209 COLOMBIA ACTIVA RUIZ DUFEU SAS K  10 7-28 TEBAIDA 3003385 diego@colombiaactiva.com

HOTEL SAN MARTIN ARMENIA 7531302 JAIRO  RESTREPO GOMEZ 0 AV BOLIVAR 7N-26 7465149

HOTEL CASA LUNA ARMENIA 89005585 FABIAN  ORTIZ CARDONA CARDONA CRA. 16  14-50  ESQ.  AREA COMUN - ARMENIA. 7313496

MARCKIA HOTEL 1094911364 JOSE LUIS SUAREZ DUQUE CR 13 NO. 22-44 7318815 marckiahotel@gmail.com

ARMENIA  HOTEL S.A. 19467632 ARMENIA-HOTEL-S-A CRA. 14  #  8N-67 7460099 contabilidad@armeniahotelsa.com

OPERADORA MOCAWA PLAZA SAS 901165222 OPERADORA MOCAWA PLAZA SAS CR 14  9N 00 7359599 gerente@hotelesmocawa.com

CASA DE CAMPO ATENAS 41919843 SANDRA BIBIANA ARISTIZABAL SALEG ARISTIZABAL C 10N 14 27 AP 402 ED PORTOBELO

FINCA LA FLORESTA 830116618 GRUPO-ECOVERDE-S-A KM 3 VIA EL DEN VDA. STA. ANA 7340920

HOTEL PALMA VIVA  AXM 1094910422 JUAN JOSE ARISTIZABAL DUQUE CR 19 NO. 21-45

HOTEL KANDY 41922105 LOPEZ VILLADA LUZ ADRIANA . CRA 18 18 22 P2 3043410570 sonapi39@hotmail.com

HOTEL POSADA ARRIERA 7530158 CESAR FLOREZ LA MARIELA, MZ. 2, CASA  # 1 31172227247

FINCA HOTEL TUMBAGA 41893504 ADRIANA FRANCO KM 2.1 VIA PUERTO ESPEJO  HACIA P/TAPAO VDA. EL ZIPA 3155295959

HOTEL CAMPESTRE VILLA GLORIA 41693324 GLORIA JUDITH DEL SOCORRO NOGUERA FUENTES KM 2 VIA ARMENIA -M/NEGRO VILLA GLORIA  VDA EL MESON 3155238293

ALOJAMIENTO CAMPESTRE CASTILLO DEL TORO 1094955636 CASTILLO TORO SANTIAGO VDA MESOPOTAMIA FCA CASTILLO DEL TORO 3166294341 castillodeltoro@gmail.com

FINCA EL ARRULLO 41886148 MARTHA LUCIA ECHEVERRY CARDENAS CALLE 6N  N* 14-45 3128180480

HOTEL LEYOA 19248080 LEONEL CALLE 4N # 15-32 3108468471

HOTEL DIVA-E 1094920453 GABRIEL ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ CL 27 NO. 14-46 7449513

HOTEL CAMPESTRE LA NAVARRA EU 900211033 HOTEL CAMPESTRE LA NAVARRA EU KM 4 VIA ARMENIA-PUEBLO TAPAO

HOTEL CASA DEL PARQUE 4558855 GERMAN OCHOA CASTELLANOS 0 CRA 13 # 15 - 01 7457556

FINCA HOTEL XPLENDOR 41793632 GLADYS ZAPATA CLL17 N 13-35 OF 204 EDF CALLE REAL 7442040

CASA DE CAMPO TOSCANA 79685457 LUIS BLACH C 10 A N 18 351 ET 3 AP 202 ED TOR 7498049

FINCA LOS CIPRESES 41911978 LUZ ADRIANA VELASQUEZ NIETO VELASQUEZ VIA AEROPUERTO EL EDIN

FINCA SAUSALITO 1094961516 JUAN CAMILO CARVAJAL FCA SAUSALITO RETEN MURILLO 3155516835 jimenaalbarracino@hotmail.com

CASA CAMPESTRE VILLA NELLY 41949211 LIANA MARIA CALLE FCA VILLA NELLY VDA LA ZAPERA  ARMENIA 3113104623 villanellyquindio@hotmail.com

SJ HOTEL SAN JERONIMO 41948276 CARDONA CASTRILLON CALLE 35 # 20-68  TAQ 54 TERMINAL DE TRANSPORTES 3127309441

HOTEL SANROOCCO 9725451 ARANGO BUENANOS GUSTAVO-ANTONIO C 25 22 91 3207156532

HOTEL QUINDIO COLONIAL 89000678 JOSE FERNANDO SANDOVAL CL 15 NO. 18-34 7462006 fersapareja@live.com

HOTEL LA LUNA ARMENIA 1094887177 LADY PEREZ KR 15 26-31

CASA CAMPESTRE ARIZONA 41916833 RUTH JANETH APONTE VALENCIA CALLE 22 # 12 -40 APTO 402 7443258

HOTEL LEYOA 19248080 LEONEL DEVIA CALLE 4N # 15-32 7440849

COLOMBIA ACTIVA RUIZ DUFEU SAS 900745209 COLOMBIA ACTIVA RUIZ DUFEU SAS K  10 7-28 TEBAIDA 3017001700 diego@colombiaactiva.com

HOTEL GAVIOTA 1094919872 SERGIO VELASQUEZ CALLE 48  NO. 18 - 47 PISO 2 3146319151

RESIDENCIA MARBEL 18496812 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ YESTERBAY . CALLE 16 20-76 3128341196

FINCA VILLA DIANA 27968683 UMANA GIL ZORAIDA . RECLAMA EN EL CAM 7326858

HOTEL CAMPESTRE PUEBLO BELLO 900592927 INVERSIONES ROBLEDO S.A.S FINCA PUEBLO BELLO VEREDA REVANCHA 3218303035

ALOJAMIENTO  LA MIRAGE ZULEYBAR 41909718 GLORIA  OSPINA FINCA LA MIRAGE KM 3 VIA PUERTO ESPEJO PUEBLO TAPAO 3108328312

FINCA SANTA CLAUSS 1094943512 MARIA ALEJANDRA BUSTAMANTE VDA LA INDIA KM 2 FINCA  CLAUSS PTO ESPEJO 3147931095 maleja-b12@hotmail.com

FINCA BONANZA 24467602 BUSTAMANTE GOMEZ RUTH-STELLA . BONANZA LA INDIA

WILPAD 30346380 ORFARY  DUQUE DUQUE DUQUE CRA 18 # 18-09 3108325614



HOTEL AIRES DEL QUINDIO 33817198 MARIA YANETH MUÑOZ CR 14 CL 15NORTE-47 3104046489 papelerialabella@gmail.com

HOTEL TORRE FUERTE 7551855 MARIO  MUÑOZ TABARES . MZ 38 LO 1  UR CIUDADELA LA PATRIA 7444500

ALOJAMIENTO REMANSO DE PAZ 1098311333 DANIELA ANDREA ROA CRA 14 NRO 23-26 3165356078 daniroa95@gmail.com

HOSTAL LA MIA 9809053 TORRES FRANCO JAIR . FCA LA MIA VDA EL CAIMO - ARMENIA KM 4 3128884092

HOTEL AIRES DEL QUINDIO 33817198 MARIA YANETH MUÑOZ CR 14 CL 15NORTE-47 7376312 papelerialabella@gmail.com

RESIDENCIAS CUYABRO 7537268 LUIS RODRIGUEZ RIOS . CLL 15  N* 18-53 3225174695

HOTEL ZULDEMAYDA 800096796 BOTERO K 15 20A 02 STN ED TORRE COLPATRIA 7410580

HOTEL MECHAS Y PATRO 46371002 LINA MARIA PEREZ KM 7 VIA EL EDEN VRD MURILLO MECHAS Y PATRO 3104397506 hotelmechasypatro@gmail.com

HOTEL  MAITAMA 19116195 JAIRO TOBON URIBE . CALLE 21 # 16 - 45 7410488

AUSSIE KOALA HOTEL 7516542 ALVARO PARRA C 35 21 21 7488080

WILPAD 30346380 ORFARY  DUQUE DUQUE DUQUE CR 18 # 18-09 3108325614

HOTEL LINDBERGH 33818903 PAOLA ANDREA BONILLA VALENCIA . CL 29  N* 12-17  P 1 URIBE

HOTEL POPORO ARMENIA 1094949721 JASON DAVID COLLAZOS CARDONA CR 18 N* 21-24 3155481630 hotelpoporoarmenia@gmail.com

CHALET DON MATIAS 52108592 LILIANA PATRICIA GUEVARA PUERTO ESPEJO KM 3.8 VDA LA INDIA 3176573408 chaletdonmatias2016@gmail.com

FINCA EL BALSO 24286228  SARA .ESPINOSA EL BALSO SANTANA 7494280

FINCA EL COFRE 7502127 OSCAR SALAZAR C 5N 20 00 APC 2 ZPR 7 CUIDADELA S 3136604744

HOTEL PLATINIOS ARMENIA 10272805 JOSE ALIRIO CASTAÑO KM 1 VIA A MONTENEGRO 7486140 jacastano28@hotmail.com

HOTEL INGLATERRA 41914132 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ CALLE 15 # 18-31 7313350

HOTEL CAMPESTRE VILLA QUINDIO 1094885696 JUAN MARTINEZ FCA VILLA ANDREA VDA EL MESON 3102328301

FINCA LA POMPOSA 1094902867 JAIME ANDRES BEJARANO LOPEZ VDA SAN JUAN KM 3 FCA LA POMPOSA 3108422652 jaime_b51@hotmail.com

RESIDENCIAS CUYABRO 6354085 JORGE ELIECER DE JESUS RODRIGUEZ CL 15    18-53 3225174695 rodriguez7537@outlook.com

HOTEL AVENIDA ORQUIDEA 7531608 JORGE ANIVAL TEJADA . CRA 14 # 5-89 7469521

AUSSIE KOALA HOTEL 1140418707 CASTELLO CARMONA JOSE ANTONIO CR 13 # 15-39 7488080 joaseantoniocastellocarmona@gmail.com

HOTEL EL MESON DE LAS FLORES 32207997 CLAUDIA ANDREA GIL PUERTA CR 15 CL 16 ESQUINA 3145592458 hotelelmesondelasflores@gmail.com

FINCA HOTEL EL ANGEL  S.A.S. 900593104 FINCA HOTEL ANGEL S.A.S. FINCA FILO BONITO VEREDA PUERTO ESPEJO 3174365849

CASA CAMPESTRE VILLA SAMANTHA 41899470 ROSAS SUAREZ YOLANDA . C 16N 14 51 AP 101 ED HECTOR JARAM 7329441

HOTELIAN 24603763 MARIA SALAZAR CR 15 7 28 3146209071

HOTEL OASIS DORADO 66768339 JANETH  RESTREPO C 35 20 19 3153112784

FINCA HOTEL LA DULCERA 55170555 CLAUDIA VIVIANA VEREDA PUERTO ESPEJO FINCA LA DULCERA 7359097

HOTEL QUINDIO SUITE 41962906 SANCHEZ RONCANCIO DIANA-MARIA 0 CARRERA 13 # 29 -14 URIBE

MONTES DE LA CASTELLANA HOTEL BOUTIQUE 30277478 MARIA ANGELA GOMEZ HOYOS . CR 3  2-60  C 7  CORREGIMIENTO EL CAIMO 3136863201

SENIORS CLUB ARMENIA 900230212 PROMOTORA SENIORS SA CALLE 81 # 11-68 APTO 303 OFICINA 303 3162355320

HACIENDA TURISTICA EL PALMAR 1094884098 SEBASTIAN OSPINA . VDA PANTANILLO FCA EL PALMAR KM 3 VIA MONTENEGRO

TOUR VACATION PORTAL DEL QUINDIO 900304940 TOUR VACATION HOTELES AZULES S.A.S. AV. BOLIVAR 19N-46 CENTRO C.C. PORTAL DEL QUINDIO 3183864819

HOTEL BAHIA SOL 41941221 EIDY ARREDONDO K 13 27 09 PARQUE URIBE

HOTEL EL GRAN EMPERADOR DEL QUINDIO 89004505 JOSE MAURICIO DIAZ DIAZ MZ 68 LO 39 UR CIUDADELA LA PATRIA 7323884

HOTEL EMPERATRIZ 38852225 GLORIA  DIAZ SERNA SERNA K 14 27 22/28 7410889

RESIDENCIAS EL VIAJERO 29503245 ELIZABETH HERRERA CALLE 11 # 21-14 7373268

RESIDENCIAS TONCHALA DEL QUINDIO 31844927 MARIA LIGIA PEDRAZA MARIN PEDRAZA CALLE 18  N* 19-50 7444483

CHALET SANTA INES 41917257 AMAYA GARCIA MIRELLA . KM 4 VIA EL EDEN  CABAÑA 1  CHALET  I  15 SANTA INES 3117900159

HOTEL TORRE FUERTE 7551855 MUNOZ TABARES MARIO . MZ 38 LO 1  UR CIUDADELA LA PATRIA 7444500

RESIDENCIAS EL REPOSO 41943686 MARGARITA GARCIA CALLE  20  # 18 45 APTO.  203, ED. QUINDIO 7412739

JUAN DE LA + 24482303 GLORIA  SANCHEZ NOREÑA . MZ 25 CS 11 UR CIUDAD DORADA 3103814933

HOTEL AMANECER  CAFETERO 7547621 JOHN  JAIRO CALLE  HERNANDEZ . 3146438484

HOTEL PARAISO DEL CAFE 41949476 GLORIA GRAJALES CR 13 NO. 26-39 PARQUE URIBE 3104132888

ALICIA PAREJA GONZALEZ 24493175 ALICIA MORALES MZ H LT 4 BELENCITO

HOTEL ATARDECER CAFETERO 38650120 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ CALLE 16NORTE  N* 13-26  B/EL NOGAL 3146438484

HOTEL EL PROGRESO ARMENIA 1094974909 JHON HAIVER ALVAREZ  VEGA CL 36 NO. 20-43 3016095510 jhav04061998@gmail.com

MONTES DE LA CASTELLANA HOTEL BOUTIQUE 700137819 MONTES DE LA CASTELLANA HOTEL BOUTIQUE CL 14 NORTE 10-34 7331171 gerencia@montesdelacastellana.com



TOSCANELA 7446204 MARIA ARIZA CRA. 15 # 14-47 7457398

ALOJAMIENTO REMANSO DE PAZ 24604045 GLORIA MURIEL CRA 14 23-26 3176356089

HOTEL EL PINITO 7552699 NORBEY GARZON SANCHEZ K 15 9N 50 PR 56 ED TORRES DE ZARA 7411224

ALICIA PAREJA GONZALEZ 24493175 ALICIA MORALES MZ H LT 4 BELENCITO 7331525

HOTEL EL QUIJOTE CAFETERO 41940155 ANA MILENA GONZALEZ ESCOBAR . CR 15 NRO 25-08 3104214021 mile7-4@hotmail.com

HOTELIAN 41963011 ESPINOSA SERNA LUCELLY KATHERINE . CR 15 7 28 3217629186 kathyes03@hotmail.com

SJ HOTEL SAN JERONIMO 1004959756 PAOLA ANDREA RUIZ CRA 14 NRO 14-14 3113545207 paoruizpop@hotmail.es

HOTEL JALISCO 16457459 ANDRES MAURICIO PALADINES BERNAL CR 20 NO. 21-30 3043989631

HV PATINO SAS 901156227 HV PATINO SAS CR 13A  1AN - 65 LC 100 ED MVICTORIA 3014600008 victoriasparkhotel@yahoo.com.co

NUEVO HOTEL CAFE REAL 42117473 GLORIA MATILDE VILLEGAS CR 18   21-32 3113744964 glorinico2001@gmail.com

HOTEL WEST CALIFORNIA 52120039 INVERSIONES RG COLOMBIA LTDA KM 4  VIA EL EDEN 7479908

CASA CAMPESTRE VILLA LILIANA 1094943462 MARIA PAULA RODRIGUEZ VALENCIA RODRIGUEZ KM 10 VIA LA TEBAIDA URB SAN JORGE CHALET 9 3187115876 lilianapvalenciaf@hotmail.com

VALENCIA BOCANEGRA PAOLA ANDREA 29287844 PAOLA ANDREA VALENCIA CR 15   7-28 3108325614

HOTEL IMPERIAL 1094926402 ELEJALDE HERNANDEZ VICKY ALEJANDRA . CL 21 17-43 7449151 vickyalejandra_1406@hotmail.com

HOTEL EL EDEN DE LA 16 7537268 LUIS RODRIGUEZ RIOS . CL 16 # 19-35/39

HOTEL SANROOCCO 9725451 ARANGO BUENANOS GUSTAVO-ANTONIO C 25 22 91

FINCA EL ARRULLO 41886148 MARTHA LUCIA ECHEVERRY CARDENAS CALLE 6N  N* 14-45 7464649

CASA HOTEL DEL NORTE 41916975 ROSA SANCHEZ CALLE 16N # 13 -  26 7499696

HOTEL MIRADOR DEL QUINDIO 42013087 GOMEZ MORALES SANDRA MILENA . CR 14  12N-58 3117592440

HOTEL ALPINO DE ARMENIA 1923774 LINA DUQUE K 14 28N 61 LO 10 CS 10 CONJUNTO R 7454040

CABAÑA SANTA CLARA 34535100 RAMIREZ GUTIERREZ CLARA-INES FILO BONITO 3104585399

CHALET FINCA LOS GUADUALES 9729370 CARLOS-IVAN  BAENA  GONZALEZ KILOMETRO  3 VIA AL EDEN 7466280 admon.ggg@hotmail.com

HOTEL MARBEL 18496812 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ YESTERBAY . CALLE 16 20-76 3128341196

HOTEL PALMA VIVA  AXM 1094910422 JUAN JOSE ARISTIZABAL DUQUE CR 19 NO. 21-45 7449995

HOTEL EL JAZMIN CUYABRO 24469912 CARMONA PARRA YULIETH . ARBOLEDA MZ X LT 12 7470309

HOTEL SAN SEBASTIAN ARMENIA 79671959 QUIROGA ARAQUE JORGE ELIECER . CRA 17 17-20 3214160052 qujo28be@gmail.com

FINCA HOTEL VILLA MANUELA 1094885531 JOSE HERNAN CARDENAS KM 3 VIA ARMENIA PUEBLO TAPAO VDA ZULEYBAR

HOTEL ALPINO DE ARMENIA 1923774 LINA DUQUE CRA. 19  N* 12-41 7454040

ICONO VIRTUAL 57461227 MERCEDES DEL MAR ARCHILA KM 5 VIA ARMENIA-MONTENEGRO VDA PANTANILLO FCA ARAGUANEY CA13146661150 comercial@iconovirtual.com

FINCA TRADICIONAL  LA  GRAN BELGICA 24486997 DILIA ELOISA CORREAL BARRIOS CORREAL MZ A LO 05 UR NUEVO RECREO DOS

LA CASTELLANA 41907602 ORREGO LUZ CL 16 # 18-32 7458934

RANCHO EDEN SAS 900838187 RANCHO EDEN SAS KM 10 VIA EL AEROPUERTO EL EDEN 3155484830 restauranteranchoeden@hotmail.com

HOSTRERIA MI MONACO 24497000 ISABEL BOTERO K 13 18 30 APC 333 3103745643

HOTEL CAMPESTRE SOLAR DE LA LUNA 900156178 ARISTI&GO  SAS CALLE 2N N. 18-144 3122537215

HOTEL VERMONT 41916664 MONICA  ARANGO OLAYA OLAYA C 2N 18 144 PR 36 BULEVAR DEL COLI

YESHAIAH S.A.S. 900496525 RUEDA CARRERA 17 # 10N-25 BLQ 7 APTO 502 3217958441

RESIDENCIAS LA CHE 9732856 ARLEY  BEDOYA GARCES CR 20 13-21 BRR SAN ANTONIO 3135121780

HOTEL LA LUNA ARMENIA 1094887177 LADY PEREZ KR 15 26-31 7331392

FINCA VALPARAISO DEL QUINDIO 41946698 CORREDOR GALVIS DIANA-MARCELA . KM 3 VIA ARMENIA - AEROPUERTO EL EDEN

HOTEL SAN FRANCISCO DEL EJE CAFETERO 18493516  JAIRO  MEJIA MZ 6 CS 7 BR ZULDEMAYDA 3182457422

CASA CAMPESTRE ARIZONA 41916833 RUTH JANETH APONTE VALENCIA APONTE VALENCIA CALLE 22 # 12 -40 APTO 402 7443258

FINCA VILLA DIANA 27968683 UMANA GIL ZORAIDA . RECLAMA EN EL CAM 7479243

CASA DE CAMPO ATENAS 41919843 SANDRA BIBIANA ARISTIZABAL SALEG ARISTIZABAL C 10N 14 27 AP 402 ED PORTOBELO 3147942618

CLUB HOTEL NUTIVARA 1010199696 PETER CASTRO CL 20 17 30 3004226454

CONSORCIO SERLOG 2018 901199315 CONSORCIO SERLOG 2018 CRA 50 NRO 9B 20 OFC 216 3738877 impuestosserlog@hotmail.com

ALOJAMIENTO FAMILIAR CASA CAMPESINA 1094912575 JOSE DAVID GUTIERREZ CL 19N  12-49  BL 11 APT 401 CONJ EL RETIRO 3122960823 davidalipio0514@hotmail.com

HOTEL LA LUNA ARMENIA 1094938004 LEIDY YOHANA PARRA LARGO CR 15 26 31 7353151

HOTEL CAMPESTRE LOS LAGOS 800254210 TERRITORIO AVENTURA S.A.S. CALLE 20A # 14-20 LC. 103 7444095

FINCA TESORITO 41891739 SALAZAR ARBELAEZ MARTHA-EUGENIA . EL ROCIO EL CAIMO 3155484859 tesorito_quindio@yahoo.es



JHONATHAN ALEXIS LUNA TRIANA 1016015426 JONATHAN ALEXIS LUNA TRIANA CL 21 NO. 15-51 3014198565 lunatrianajonatanalexis@gmail.com

FINCA LA ESPAÑOLA 41946369 MONICA RINCON FINCA LA ESPAÑOLA VEREDA JARDINES CAMPRESTRE 2 KM DESPUES CORREGIMIENTO3007823288

HOTEL LA CASTELLANA 41907602 ORREGO LUZ CL 16 # 18-32 7458934

FINCA HOTEL EL PIÑAL 32530343 ISAZA GIRALDO MARTHA LIA . AV. BOLIVAR # 18N-143 LC. 4. 462658

ISA VICTORY HOTEL BOUTIQUE S.A.S. 900554485 ISA VICTORY HOTEL BOUTIQUE S.A.S. CRA. 14  N* 21N-47 EDF. ISABELLA - COINCA. 3103701810


